
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 103

5 JUN 2018 - 18:05

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi
CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.20  =1 52.20 =1 0.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 105.00 1 0.007.5 9.0

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 83.64  2 188.64 1 0.009.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 82.62  3 271.26 2 7.448.0 7.5

207C 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 88.56  2 359.82 2 10.148.0 8.0

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 88.92  2 448.74 1 0.008.0 7.5

2 LAUGHER Jack

MEARS Chris
GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  =5 50.40 =5 1.808.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =2 100.20 =3 4.808.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 87.72  1 187.92 2 0.728.5 9.0

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 90.78  1 278.70 1 0.008.5 8.5

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 91.26  1 369.96 1 0.007.5 6.5

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 70.68  9 440.64 2 8.105.5 5.0

3 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  =3 51.60 =3 0.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  5 100.80 2 4.207.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  =3 179.34 3 9.306.5 6.0

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.18  4 260.52 3 18.187.5 7.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.58  5 341.10 3 28.867.0 7.0

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 94.62  1 435.72 3 13.028.0 8.5

4 GAGNE Philippe

IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  10 49.20 10 3.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =6 97.80 =9 7.208.0 8.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.54  6 170.34 7 18.307.0 7.0

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 79.80  5 250.14 6 28.567.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 85.05  4 335.19 4 34.777.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  5 410.67 4 38.077.5 7.0

5 DORMAN Sam

HIXON Mike
USA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60  =3 51.60 =3 0.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  =6 100.20 =3 4.808.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  10 169.56 8 19.084.5 6.0

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 75.60  7 245.16 =7 33.548.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.42  8 317.58 6 52.387.5 6.0

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 75.24  6 392.82 5 55.927.0 6.0

6 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

KOLODIY Oleg

UKR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  =1 52.20 =1 0.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =11 99.60 =5 5.407.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 54.06  12 153.66 12 34.983.5 3.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 68.82  10 222.48 12 56.228.0 7.5

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 85.50  3 307.98 8 61.987.0 7.0

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  =3 386.52 6 62.227.5 7.5

7 BEDGGOOD Domonic

CARTER Matthew
AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =8 49.80 =8 2.408.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =2 99.60 =5 5.408.5 8.5

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.10  8 170.70 6 17.947.0 7.5

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46  9 245.16 =7 33.546.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.31  10 307.47 9 62.497.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.54  =3 386.01 7 62.737.0 7.0

8 MOLCHANOV Ilia

SHLEIKHER Nikita
RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =5 50.40 =5 1.807.5 8.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =11 97.80 =9 7.208.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  =3 176.34 4 12.307.0 7.5

207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 83.16  2 259.50 4 19.207.5 7.0

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.50  6 333.00 5 36.967.5 8.0

5156B 3.9 2.5 2.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 51.48  12 384.48 8 64.265.0 4.5

9 SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken
JPN 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  12 46.80 12 5.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =6 95.40 12 9.607.5 7.5

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.20  9 165.60 11 23.047.5 7.0

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 74.70  8 240.30 9 38.407.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.40  9 311.70 7 58.267.0 7.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.54  8 384.24 9 64.507.0 7.0
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10 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
Bin

OOI Tze Liang

MAS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =8 49.80 =8 2.407.5 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =2 99.60 =5 5.408.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.33  5 174.93 5 13.717.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  6 253.47 5 25.238.0 7.0

307C 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.50  12 305.97 10 63.995.5 5.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.44  7 379.41 10 69.337.5 7.0

11 HAUSDING Patrick

RUDIGER Lars
GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40  =5 50.40 =5 1.808.0 8.0

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =9 98.40 8 6.607.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89  11 166.29 10 22.357.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.28  11 231.57 10 47.136.5 5.5

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.45  7 304.02 11 65.947.5 7.0

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30  10 373.32 11 75.426.5 6.0

12 CHIARABINI Andrea

TOCCI Giovanni
ITA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  11 48.00 11 4.207.5 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00  =9 96.00 11 9.008.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.40  7 167.40 9 21.244.5 5.5

307C 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.00  12 230.40 11 48.306.5 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 58.14  11 288.54 12 81.424.0 4.5

109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.28  11 347.82 12 100.925.5 5.5

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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